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FC Zenit St. Peterburg
FC Flora Green

FC Tiigrid

FC Levadia Green

FCTalinnD.S.
FK Olimp Vologda
JK Kratid Kalev
FC FloraWhite
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+/-
30-1
16-14
15-14
0-32

+/-
13-2
10-2
6-14
4-15
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